DQHA Rheinland-Pfalz / Saarland

Jahresbester 2008 zwischenstand 01.06.2008

DQHA Open
Platz Punkte Vorsteller
1 16 Krieg, Nadja
2 10 Harth, Birgit
2 10 Hasenful3, Klaus
4 8 Becker, Conny
5 7 Lamprecht, Karin
5 7 Konig, Rudiger
7 6 Ferl, Georg
7 6 Dexler, Nadine
9 5 Ferl, Georg
9 5 Pfeiffer, Nicole
9 5 Feuerpeil, Alexandra
9 5 Feuerpeil, Diethelm
14 4 Quint, Kevin
14 4 Klein, Achim
16 3 Lamprecht, Karin
16 3 Maas, Kathrin
18 2 Pfeiffer, Nicole
18 2 Kroll, Manfred
18 2 Eckert, Ingrid
18 2 Trier, Jordies
22 1 Kulle, Bettina
22 1 Maas, Kathrin
22 1 Eckert, Ulrich
22 1 Kirsch, Britta

Herrmann, Andreas
Klein, Achim

DQHA Amateur
Platz Punkte Vorsteller
1 29 Harth, Birgit
2 23 Becker, Ralf
3 22 Becker, Conny
4 17 Petry, Christian
5 10 Feuerpeil, Alexandra
6 9 Lamprecht, Karin
7 8 Konig, Rudiger
8 7 Schaller, Jutta
9 6 Quint, Kevin
9 6 Pfeiffer, Nicole
11 5 Konig, Rudiger
12 4 Scherf, Janina
12 4 Trap, Jacob
12 4 Feucht, Claudia
15 3 Eckert, Ulrich

3

2

Pferdename

Hollys Billy Jean

Little Hanna Peppy
Penny High Brow
Seventh Sassy Less
Smart Little Brenda
JD Whiz N Roses
Otolena Par Bar
Smart Top Enterprise
Colonels Pan Flash
Maximun Red Pepper
Coosalano

German Chic Olena
Doc Pauli

Doc Tom Commander
Smart Little Brenda
Colonels Pan Flash
PQH Look Im Red
Susies Big Cataris
Tegillas Power Party
Tomas Dancing Girl
Sherlock Holmes

RS Chili Pepper
Tegillas Power Party
Macs Sweet Mandy

Pferdename

Little Hanna Peppy
Fourteen Gold Stars
Seventh Sassy Less
Chasemore Mr Goodbar
Coosalano

Smart Little Brenda
ARC Genuine Alkaid
Pepperlou Jackie

Doc Pauli

Maximun Red Pepper
JD Whiz N Roses
Zippo Jessie Jac

EAM Justice

TL Monty

Tegillas Power Party
AH Freaky Freckles
Doc Tom Commander

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Geschl.
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Geschl.
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Jahr

2001
1997
1998
1998
2000
1997
2001
2000
2003
2003
1998
2001
1996
1993
2000
2003
2007
1999
1999
1997
2007
2000
1999
2001

Jahr

1997
1999
1998
1991
1998
2000
1994
2000
1996
2003
1997
2004
1997
1997
1999
2004
1993
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1 Hunsicker, Doris
1 Wagner,Patricia
1 Kohl, Christine
DQHA Youth

Punkte Vorsteller

24
21
13
9
8

Haupert, Ann-Kathrin
Henzgen, Lea
Wagner, Ann-Cathrin
Schafer, Ina Carlotta
Hunsicker, Anna

Offen Ewachsene

Punkte Vorsteller
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Becker, Ralf
Lamprecht, Karin
Schuhmacher, Sigrid
Eckert, Karin
Grunow, Miriam
Konig, Rudiger
Petry, Christian
Quint, Kevin
Feucht, Claudia
Feuerpeil, Diethelm
Beyer, Nikolaus
Ambos, Sabrina
Weber, Myriam
Lederer, Nadine
Schuhmacher, Sigrid
Kennel, Anja
Buchheit, Denise
Scherf, Janina
Kuhn, Julia
Schaller, Jutta
Kulle, Bettina

Pesi, Jessica

Trap, Jacob
Eckert, Ulrich

Offen Jugend

Punkte Vorsteller
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Hellriegel, Lisa
Klein, Vanessa
Henzgen, Lea
Thommes, Martin
Adam, Elisabeth

Her Delightful Star
Mighty OId Silver
GR Nics Hickory Baby

Pferdename

Adams Santeba Jake
Doc Laptop

Mighty OId Silver
Cocky Miss Sally

Her Delightful Star

Pferdename

Fourteen Gold Stars
Smart Little Brenda
El Dorado Wind
Tegillas Power Party
Colonel Taris Maxime
ARC Genuine Alkaid
Chasemore Mr Goodbar
Doc Pauli

TL Monty

German Chic Olena
GHP Mizi Prissy Pine
Floh

Made By The Boss
Maximun Red Pepper
Miss Jamie Lee Bar
Deladraw Jocker
Petite Jleur

Justa Sliding Junior
Doc Tom Commander
Pepperlou Jackie

BV Whizout Words
Bandit

EAM Justice

Tegillas Power Party

Pferdename

Miss Sally Catalyst
HQ Doc Pauli Junior
Doc Laptop

Carino

Refund Poco Candy

QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
QH
PH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH
QH
PH
WGP
QP
QH
QH
QH

QH
QH

Rasse

QH
QH
QH
DR
PH

Geschl.
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Geschl.
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Geschl.
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1998
2003
2003

Jahr

1993
2003
2003
2003
1998

Jahr

1999
2000
1991
1999
2002
1994
1991
1996
1997
2001
2001
1996
2002
2003
1990
2000
2003
2002
1993
2000
2005
1992
1997
1999

Jahr

1993
2003
2003
2003
1999
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Grol3. Chritopher
Lederer, Nadine
Schéneberger, Dana
Kuhn, Julia
Schwarz, Steven
Schéfer, Ina Carlotta

Josy

Maximun Red Pepper
Tweety The Little Taint
Doc Tom Commander
Whimper Poco Joy
Cocky Miss Sally

QM
QH
DP
QH
QH
QH
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1996
2003
1994
1993
2002
2003















